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No 2 Berry Gilles / Fenoy Joaquim

Pass 32 1:20.174 1 1:20.174 *

Pass 53 2:29.701 2 1:09.527 *

Pass 74 3:38.108 3 1:08.407 *

Pass 95 4:47.361 4 1:09.253

Pass 116 5:56.179 5 1:08.818

Pass 138 7:05.225 6 1:09.046

Pass 159 8:14.172 7 1:08.947

Pass 180 9:23.187 8 1:09.015

Pass 201 10:31.589 9 1:08.402 *

No 5 Loreille Philippe / Lafon Pascal

Pass 31 1:18.661 1 1:18.661 *

Pass 51 2:25.546 2 1:06.885 *

Pass 72 3:33.022 3 1:07.476

Pass 92 4:41.304 4 1:08.282

Pass 113 5:47.735 5 1:06.431 *

Pass 134 6:54.197 6 1:06.462

Pass 154 8:01.205 7 1:07.008

Pass 175 9:07.858 8 1:06.653

Pass 196 10:14.138 9 1:06.280 *

Pass 216 11:21.095 10 1:06.957

No 13 Gaillard Charles / Lavarino Paola

Pass 27 1:16.109 1 1:16.109 *

Pass 47 2:21.149 2 1:05.040 *

Pass 68 3:26.768 3 1:05.619

Pass 89 4:32.339 4 1:05.571

Pass 110 5:37.716 5 1:05.377

Pass 130 6:43.663 6 1:05.947

Pass 151 7:49.051 7 1:05.388

Pass 171 8:54.402 8 1:05.351

Pass 191 9:59.856 9 1:05.454

Pass 212 11:05.195 10 1:05.339

No 20 Palacoeur Laurent / Hurier Daniel

Pass 36 1:23.618 1 1:23.618 *

Pass 58 2:35.286 2 1:11.668 *

Pass 79 3:46.419 3 1:11.133 *

Pass 99 4:56.625 4 1:10.206 *

Pass 121 6:08.236 5 1:11.611

Pass 143 7:18.494 6 1:10.258

Pass 164 8:28.690 7 1:10.196 *

Pass 185 9:38.266 8 1:09.576 *

Pass 206 10:48.509 9 1:10.243

No 28 Laplace Marc / Laplace  Cedric

No 29 Vinet Claude / Bœuf Laetitia

Pass 24 1:13.215 1 1:13.215 *

Pass 44 2:16.547 2 1:03.332 *

Pass 65 3:19.685 3 1:03.138 *

Pass 86 4:22.953 4 1:03.268

Pass 107 5:26.901 5 1:03.948

Pass 127 6:30.826 6 1:03.925

Pass 147 7:34.985 7 1:04.159

Pass 167 8:39.684 8 1:04.699

Pass 187 9:43.469 9 1:03.785

Pass 207 10:49.403 10 1:05.934

No 39 Marzelle J.Marie / Lavidalie Bruno

Pass 23 1:10.704 1 1:10.704 *

Pass 43 2:12.930 2 1:02.226 *

Pass 64 3:14.860 3 1:01.930 *

Pass 85 4:16.556 4 1:01.696 *

Pass 105 5:18.646 5 1:02.090

Pass 125 6:21.021 6 1:02.375

Pass 144 7:24.589 7 1:03.568

Pass 163 8:28.112 8 1:03.523

Pass 184 9:30.553 9 1:02.441

Pass 202 10:34.824 10 1:04.271

No 51 Soulet J. Patrick / Galerne Coraline

Pass 35 1:22.706 1 1:22.706 *

Pass 55 2:31.238 2 1:08.532 *

Pass 75 3:40.909 3 1:09.671

Pass 97 4:51.094 4 1:10.185

Pass 118 6:00.511 5 1:09.417

Pass 139 7:09.698 6 1:09.187

Pass 161 8:19.263 7 1:09.565

Pass 183 9:29.853 8 1:10.590

Pass 204 10:40.510 9 1:10.657

No 52 Garo Erwan / Grasland Christophe

Pass 40 1:26.532 1 1:26.532 *

Pass 61 2:39.957 2 1:13.425 *

Pass 82 3:54.179 3 1:14.222

Pass 103 5:07.683 4 1:13.504

Pass 126 6:21.517 5 1:13.834

Pass 146 7:34.818 6 1:13.301 *
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No 52 Garo Erwan / Grasland Christophe

Pass 170 8:48.217 7 1:13.399

Pass 192 10:00.965 8 1:12.748 *

Pass 214 11:15.163 9 1:14.198

No 55 Rey  Leandro / Orta Vilaro Rosa

Pass 26 1:14.434 1 1:14.434 *

Pass 46 2:19.808 2 1:05.374 *

Pass 67 3:24.166 3 1:04.358 *

Pass 88 4:28.171 4 1:04.005 *

Pass 108 5:31.674 5 1:03.503 *

Pass 128 6:36.214 6 1:04.540

Pass 149 7:40.189 7 1:03.975

Pass 168 8:47.515 8 1:07.326

Pass 189 9:51.973 9 1:04.458

Pass 209 10:56.577 10 1:04.604

No 60 Bertrand Pascal / Batailler Denis

Pass 1:16.008 1 1:16.008 *

Pass 56 2:32.017 2 1:16.009

Pass 76 3:41.186 3 1:09.169 *

Pass 96 4:48.514 4 1:07.328 *

Pass 117 5:56.380 5 1:07.866

Pass 137 7:03.879 6 1:07.499

Pass 158 8:11.799 7 1:07.920

Pass 178 9:19.013 8 1:07.214 *

Pass 200 10:25.767 9 1:06.754 *

No 63 Michon J. Bernard / Chaigneau Christian

No 85 Berthelot  J. Robert / Hillairet Brigitte

Pass 37 1:23.634 1 1:23.634 *

Pass 57 2:34.230 2 1:10.596 *

Pass 78 3:45.129 3 1:10.899

Pass 100 4:56.910 4 1:11.781

Pass 120 6:07.121 5 1:10.211 *

Pass 141 7:17.219 6 1:10.098 *

Pass 165 8:29.109 7 1:11.890

Pass 186 9:40.088 8 1:10.979

Pass 208 10:50.214 9 1:10.126

No 99 Le Bail Philippe / Leveau Serge

Pass 22 1:10.330 1 1:10.330 **

Pass 42 2:12.033 2 1:01.703 *

Pass 63 3:12.889 3 1:00.856 *

Pass 84 4:13.871 4 1:00.982

Pass 104 5:15.246 5 1:01.375

Pass 123 6:17.064 6 1:01.818

Pass 142 7:18.400 7 1:01.336

Pass 162 8:20.216 8 1:01.816

Pass 179 9:22.820 9 1:02.604

Pass 199 10:24.421 10 1:01.601

No 139 Hicks Steve / Salmon Clotilde

Pass 25 1:13.464 1 1:13.464 *

Pass 45 2:18.794 2 1:05.330 *

Pass 66 3:23.505 3 1:04.711 *

Pass 87 4:27.971 4 1:04.466 *

Pass 109 5:32.941 5 1:04.970

Pass 129 6:37.680 6 1:04.739

Pass 150 7:42.598 7 1:04.918

Pass 169 8:48.159 8 1:05.561

Pass 190 9:53.489 9 1:05.330

Pass 210 10:58.296 10 1:04.807

No 225 Quilbault Jimmy / Pesenti Sylvain

Pass 39 1:25.203 1 1:25.203 *

Pass 60 2:38.023 2 1:12.820 *

Pass 81 3:50.299 3 1:12.276 *

Pass 101 5:02.452 4 1:12.153 *

Pass 122 6:14.124 5 1:11.672 *

Pass 145 7:26.468 6 1:12.344

Pass 166 8:38.583 7 1:12.115

Pass 188 9:50.896 8 1:12.313

Pass 211 11:03.174 9 1:12.278

No 333 Beneteau Eric / Veniant Erika

Pass 30 1:18.301 1 1:18.301 *

Pass 50 2:25.453 2 1:07.152 *

Pass 71 3:32.953 3 1:07.500

Pass 91 4:40.106 4 1:07.153

Pass 112 5:46.191 5 1:06.085 *

Pass 133 6:52.393 6 1:06.202

Pass 153 7:59.175 7 1:06.782

Pass 174 9:05.204 8 1:06.029 *

Pass 194 10:11.634 9 1:06.430

Pass 215 11:18.067 10 1:06.433

No 357 Lancelle Christophe / Quesne Yvan

Pass 33 1:20.421 1 1:20.421 *

Pass 52 2:28.229 2 1:07.808 *

Pass 73 3:34.994 3 1:06.765 *

Pass 94 4:42.295 4 1:07.301

Pass 115 5:49.034 5 1:06.739 *

Pass 136 6:56.340 6 1:07.306
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No 357 Lancelle Christophe / Quesne Yvan

Pass 155 8:02.800 7 1:06.460 *

Pass 176 9:09.270 8 1:06.470

Pass 197 10:15.458 9 1:06.188 *

Pass 217 11:22.699 10 1:07.241

No 505 Joly Dominique / Joly Jéremy

Pass 28 1:17.159 1 1:17.159 *

Pass 48 2:22.767 2 1:05.608 *

Pass 69 3:28.874 3 1:06.107

Pass 90 4:34.918 4 1:06.044

Pass 111 5:41.102 5 1:06.184

Pass 132 6:47.517 6 1:06.415

Pass 152 7:53.266 7 1:05.749

Pass 173 8:59.444 8 1:06.178

Pass 193 10:06.308 9 1:06.864

Pass 213 11:13.653 10 1:07.345

No 529 Descours David / Descours Celine

Pass 29 1:18.000 1 1:18.000 *

Pass 49 2:25.117 2 1:07.117 *

Pass 70 3:32.944 3 1:07.827

Pass 93 4:41.344 4 1:08.400

Pass 114 5:48.949 5 1:07.605

Pass 135 6:55.941 6 1:06.992 *

Pass 156 8:04.247 7 1:08.306

Pass 177 9:11.503 8 1:07.256

Pass 198 10:18.522 9 1:07.019

Pass 218 11:26.336 10 1:07.814

No 555 Delamarre Mel / Morel Alexandre

Pass 38 1:24.765 1 1:24.765 *

Pass 59 2:37.531 2 1:12.766 *

Pass 80 3:49.901 3 1:12.370 *

Pass 102 5:04.743 4 1:14.842

Pass 124 6:20.704 5 1:15.961

Pass 148 7:37.366 6 1:16.662

Pass 172 8:54.574 7 1:17.208

Pass 195 10:12.806 8 1:18.232

Pass 219 11:32.607 9 1:19.801

No 556 Gilard Thierry / Gilard Yoann

Pass 41 1:29.257 1 1:29.257 *

Pass 62 2:46.999 2 1:17.742 *

Pass 83 4:04.841 3 1:17.842

Pass 106 5:24.911 4 1:20.070

Pass 131 6:45.066 5 1:20.155

Pass 157 8:06.159 6 1:21.093

Pass 182 9:27.843 7 1:21.684

Pass 205 10:46.914 8 1:19.071

No 595 Rigo Dieudonné / Moreau Sylvia

Pass 34 1:21.212 1 1:21.212 *

Pass 54 2:30.241 2 1:09.029 *

Pass 77 3:43.407 3 1:13.166

Pass 98 4:52.880 4 1:09.473

Pass 119 6:01.819 5 1:08.939 *

Pass 140 7:10.278 6 1:08.459 *

Pass 160 8:17.710 7 1:07.432 *

Pass 181 9:26.412 8 1:08.702

Pass 203 10:35.297 9 1:08.885


